JTC Racing Proofing for March 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:45 Hexham |Begoodtoyours 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 43.99
elf
Single 31st 16:10 Hexham |Farocco 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 46.99
Single 31st 14:40 Hexham |Iskabeg Lane 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 49.99
Single 31st 14:10 Hexham |Frightened 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 52.99
Rabbit
Single 30th 16:52 Dorette 17.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 55.99
Newcastle
Single 30th 16:10 Warwick |Champagne 21.00 3.00 Win 1 60.00 55.99
City
Single 30th 15:25 Movie Legend 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -4.01
Fakenham
Single 30th 14:35 Getareason 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -1.01
Newcastle
Single 30th 14:00 Istimraar 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 1.99
Newcastle
Single 29th 17:20 Let Rip 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 4.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 16:50 Gobi Sunset 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 7.99
Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 14:10 Fontwell |Only Gorgeous 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 10.99
Single 28th 17:25 Ship Of The 21.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 13.99
Doncaster Fen
Single 28th 16:50 Gunmetal 11.00 4.00 Win 1 34.00 13.99
Doncaster
Single 28th 15:55 Ascot \West Approach 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -20.01
Each Way 27th 15:10 Orbaan 41.00 3.00 Win 5 10.50 -16.01
Doncaster
Single 27th 15:10 Kynren 26.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -26.51
Doncaster
Single 27th 14:35 Queen's 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -23.51
Doncaster Sargent
Single 27th 14:15 Kempton |United Front 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -20.51
Single 26th 19:45 Grandma 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -17.51
Newcastle
Single 26th 19:15 Grantley 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -14.51
Newcastle
Single 26th 17:00 Lingfield [Lethal Blast 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11.51
Single 26th 14:40 Newbury |Buster Thomas 8.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -8.51
Single 26th 14:05 Newbury |Aaron Lad 34.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -8.51
Single 25th 17:25 Reassurance 17.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -5.51
Sedgefield
Single 25th 14:15 Ludlow [Do Wanna 7.00 4.00 Loss F -4.00 -1.51
Know
Single 25th 14.07 Dancing 5.50 4.00 Loss U -4.00 2.49
Chepstow Shadow
Each Way 24th 16:35 Market [No Ceiling 101.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 6.49
Rasen
Single 24th 15:30 Market |Prince Escalus 15.00 4.00 Win 1 56.00 10.49
Rasen
Single 24th 14:45 Hereford |Bredon Hill Leo 7.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -45.51
Single 24th 13:30 Haydock |Thomas 10.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -41.51
Macdonagh
Each Way 23rd 16:15 Taunton |Regal Flow 34.00 5.00 Win 2 14.00 -37.51
Single 23rd 15:25 Ask Himself 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -51.51

\Wetherby



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4523
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 13:15 Rukwa 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -46.51
\Wetherby
Single 22nd 17:10 Kelso Skyhill 8.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -41.51
Single 22nd 16:20 Devious Dicks 10.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -37.51
Plumpton Dame
Single 22nd 16:10 Kelso Guitar Pete 12.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -33.51
Single 22nd 14:03 Silkstone 8.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -29.51
Southwell
Each Way 21st 17:10 Curragh |Trueba 19.00 5.00 Win 2 7.87 -25.51
Each Way 21st 16:40 Curragh |Hammersmith 19.00 5.00 Win 4 6.50 -33.38
Each Way 21st 16:10 Curragh |Godhead 23.00 5.00 Loss 23 -5.00 -39.88
Single 20th 17:15 Uttoxeter|Native Robin 26.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -34.88
Single 20th 16:55 Crystal Lad 29.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 -31.88
Newcastle
Single 20th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Ramses De 41.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -28.88
Teillee
Single 20th 15:20 Fontwell |Lucky Lara 19.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -25.88
Single 20th 15:00 Uttoxeter|lllegal Model 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -22.88
Single 20th 14:40 Kempton |Vive Le Roi 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -19.88
Single 19th 19:45 Upside Down 26.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16.88
Southwell
Single 19th 17:45 Chloellie 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -14.88
Southwell
Single 19th 16:50 Leoncavallo 29.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -11.88
Cheltenham
Single 19th 16:15 Magic Of Light 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -9.88
Cheltenham
Each Way 19th 13:55 Le Patriote 51.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -7.88
Cheltenham
Single 18th 16:50 Musical Slave 19.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -7.88
Cheltenham
Single 18th 15:40 Top Notch 51.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -3.88
Cheltenham
Single 18th 15:40 Coole Cody 34.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 0.12
Cheltenham
Single 18th 14:45 Hunting 11.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 4.12
Doncaster Percival
Single 18th 13:55 Mrs Milner 13.00 4.00 Win 1 48.00 8.12
Cheltenham
Single 17th 18:50 Kempton |Divine 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -39.88
Messenger
Single 17th 16:15 Not That 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -34.88
Cheltenham Fuisse
Single 17th 16:15 Bun Doran 34.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -29.88
Cheltenham
Single 17th 14:30 Tea Clipper 51.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -26.88
Cheltenham
Single 17th 14:30 Botox Has 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -24.88
Cheltenham
Single 17th 14:05 Lingfield |Champagne 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 -19.88
Supanova
Single 16th 16:50 Ofalltheginjoint 41.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -62.38
Cheltenham S
Single 16th 16:50 Nestor Park 41.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -59.38
Cheltenham
Single 16th 16:35 Another 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -56.38
Sedgefield Emotion
Single 16th 16:15 Sage Advice 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -53.38
Cheltenham
Single 16th 16:15 'Youmdor 34.00 3.00 Loss 18 -3.00 -50.38
Cheltenham
Single 16th 14:30 One For The 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -47.38
Cheltenham Team
Single 16th 14:20 Oak Vintage 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -44.38
Sedgefield
Single 15th 19:20 Oh So Nice 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -41.38

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 17:20 Baltic Prince 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -38.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 16:50 Divine 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 -35.38
Wolverhampto (Connection
n
Single 15th 14:17 Larcadio 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -68.38
Plumpton
Single 15th 14:03 Stratford |Commodore 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -65.38
Barry
Single 14th 17:08 Lingfield |Fiscal 26.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -62.38
Prudence
Single 14th 15:28 Lingfield |Knockout Blow 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -58.38
Single 14th 14:55 Lingfield |Desert Land 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -54.38
Single 13th 20:20 Severus 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -50.38
Chelmsford Alexander
City
Single 13th 19:20 Nigel Nott 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45.38
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 15:07 Ayr Caventara 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -40.38
Single 12th 20:15 All You Wish 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -35.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 19:15 Windsorlot 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -32.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 18:45 Sognatore 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -29.38
Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:45 Young Charlie 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -26.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 14:30 Sandown|Esprit De 8.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -23.38
Somoza
Single 11th 20:00 Fashion Free 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -20.38
Newcastle
Single 11th 19:30 Panzertank 51.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -17.38
Newcastle
Single 11th 15:50 Carlisle |Skipping On 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -14.38
Single 11th 14:40 Carlisle |Central Flame 8.50 3.00 Win 1 19.12 -11.38
Single 10th 19:45 Kempton |Mungo's Quest 23.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -30.5
Single 10th 19:15 Kempton |Air Of York 23.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -27.5
Single 10th 18:45 Kempton |Dancing Jo 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -24.5
Single 10th 14:00 Fontwell |Twenty Twenty 7.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -21.5
Single 9th 19:40 Moveonup 23.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -18.5
Southwell
Single 9th 19:10 De Bruyne 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -15.5
Southwell Horse
Single 9th 16:20 Leverock Lass 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -12.5
Newcastle
Single 8th 19:40 International 13.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -9.5
\Wolverhampto [Law
n
Single 8th 17:40 Storm Over 10.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -5.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 16:20 Chti Balko 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -1.5
\Wetherby
Single 7th 16:05 One Forty 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 25
Huntingdon Seven
Single 7th 15:25 The Paddy Pie 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 5.5
Sedgefield
Single 7th 14:20 Brian Boranha 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 8.5
Sedgefield
Single 6th 14:05 Kelso Torn And 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 115
Frayed
Single 6th 13:50 Newbury |Born Survivor 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 155
Single 6th 12:15 Lingfield |Tintoretto 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 19.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 19:15 Star Cracker 67.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 23.5
Newcastle

Single 5th 18:45 Andalaska 23.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 255
Newcastle Bear

Single 5th 15:35 Newbury |Outonpatrol 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 27.5

Single 5th 14:15 Luck Of Clover 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 29.5
Doncaster

Single 4th 17:50 Knowing 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 315
Chelmsford Glance
City

Single 4th 17:20 Al Rasmah 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 34.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 4th 15:05 Taunton |Hidden 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 37.5

Charmer

Single 3rd 19:20 Kempton |Jackstar 19.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 40.5

Single 3rd 16:45 Kempton |Assimilation 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 44.5

Single 3rd 14:05 Molineaux 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 24.5
\Wincanton

Single 2nd 18:00 Asdaa 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 28.5
Newcastle

Single 2nd 17:30 The Trader 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 315
Newcastle

Single 2nd 14:00 Catterick |Justforjames 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 34.5

Single 1st 16:50 Capriolette 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 37.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 1st 15:05 Ayr Ardera Cross 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 15

Single 1st 13:30 Vision Clear 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3
Plumpton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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